

The Corporation of the Town of Ingersoll

## WATER/SEWER PERMIT

Date:		No	
Name/Owner:			
Address:			
Telephone:		P.Code:	
Address of sewer co	onnection:		
House No ·	Street <sup>.</sup>		

**PERMISSION** is hereby given for the construction and installation of a house sewer connecting the Corporation sewer to the property owned by the applicant.

IT IS UNDERSTOOD AND AGREED that the Applicant will comply with the provisions of Municipal By-Law No. 2039 and such other Municipal By-Laws which may relate to such construction and installation of house sewers.

## Verification of septic decommission must be provided to the Town of Ingersoll from Oxford County Public Health.

Sewer Permit Fee of \$\_\_\_\_\_is hereby received.

Water Permit Fee of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_is hereby received.

"The person signing this request for services to be performed by the Town of Ingersoll, is an authorized person to legally bind his/her employer to be liable for the costs incurred to perform said services and materials, and is signing to acknowledge acceptance of all terms and conditions of payment for same"

Received by:

Applicant:

## Note Regarding Required Inspections:

24 hrs (1 business day) advance notice toTown of Ingersoll Building Inspector 485-0120.

**48 hrs (2 business days)** advance notice for inspections required by Oxford County Water/Waste Water Services Department 519 539-9800